Analog Input
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
 Features
  32-channel Open Collector Output
  Sink-type Digital Output
 Optional Daughterboards
  3750 Vrms Intra-module Isolation
 Confi gurable Power-on Value

54.0
Top ViewLeft View Front View
  Ordering Information
I-87041 CR 32-ch Isolated DO (Sink, NPN, 5 ~ 30 VDC) Module (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
Includes CA-4002F (DB37 connector Female with plastic cover)
I-87041-G CR 32-ch Isolated DO (Sink, NPN, 5 ~ 30 VDC) Module (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Includes CA-4002F (DB37 connector Female with plastic cover)
DN-8K32R CR 32-channel Relay Output Board (RoHS)
Include: CA-3705A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 0.5 M)
DN-37-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch= 5.08 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
DN-37-381-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch=3.81 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
CA-3705A CR
CA-3710A CR
CA-3715A CR
DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 0.5 M/1 M/1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-3710AM CR
CA-3720AM CR
CA-3730AM CR
CA-3750AM CR
CA-37100AM CR
DB37 Male to Female, with Molded Cable, 45º, 1 M/2 M/3 M/5 M/10 M (RoHS)
  Accessories